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1085 Taylor Ave., Colby, KS
Linda Taylor - Broker

785-460-3721
www.colbysouthwindrealty.com

Take a look!

250 E. Ash
5 BR, full bsmt., 2.5 bath.  Re-

duced price! $122,000

1240 Lue Drive
5400+ sq. ft, 5 BR, 3 bath, 

walk-out bsmt., double-car grg, 
beautiful landscaping.

$279,900
320 S. Mission

4 BR, 1 bath, full bsmt., fenced 
backyard, off-street parking.  

$35,900

County Road 15
Approx. 9 acres, fenced w/ 
outbuildings, 3 BR’s up, 2 

BR’s down, 2 bath, single-car 
grg, CA, appliances included. 

$149,900





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
































 


 
 


 





Stock Rock 2x6.5.indd   1 8/28/08   12:06:49 PM

Stock’s Full Team of “YELLOW SHIRTS” & Experience
want to handle your next Auction... 

Call the “WE SOLD” TEAM.

2,583 Sq. Ft. Bldg. W/corner lot. Great location/convience store.
900 E. 4th, Colby, KS (185,000)

New Price!! Investment Property 10,316 Sq. Ft. Bldg. 111 W 3rd, Oakley, KS.
($185,000)

llllll

LAND   COMMERCIAL Opportunities
Stock Realty and Auction Company

Your “WE SELL” Team

&
Land

Auction

Commercial

316 Acres Cropland & Grass W/Improvements 
SHERIDAN Co.   ($442,000)
Directions: Approx. 2 E. of Grinelle & 2 1/2 N. to Homestead

Price Reduced!!!  576 Co. Rd M. – Approx. 8 acres.  Directions: SW of Levant
3 bedroom home, with several out-buildings, detached two car grg, ($110,000)

264 Acres irrigated, Gove County, KS.  Directions: 1.5 miles East of Campus 
($2,567/Ac.)

1/2 Section of Grass with Newer Home & Improvements
Sherman Co.   ($349,000)
Directions: Hwy 27 to Sherman/Cheyenne Co. Line, 2 E. & 1 1/2 N..

1/4 Section Grass THOMAS Co.
($80,000)
Directions: 2 miles E. of Brewster Rd & 1 mile N.

199.2 Acres Cropland & Grass GOVE Co.
($220,000)
Directions: 6 miles S. and 1 mile W. of Grainfield on Highway 23

llllll

llllll

llllll

llllll

*

*

105 N. 4th, Atwood, KS. 3,000 Sq.’ Bldg.
($45,000) Call Terry Stover

101 Grant, Atwood, KS.  Commercial Bus.
($330,000) Call Terry Stover

509 N. 5th, Atwood, KS. Storage/Mfg. Bldg. ($85,000)
w/ 24 unit Storage Bldg.
(199,900) Call Terry Stover

llllll

llllll

llllll

*

*

llllll

•Call one of the Stock Team Agents•
Terry Stover:  785-626-2082 
Johnny Crist:  620-272-1207

Molly Oliver:  785-462-5203
Ron Stock:  402-649-3705

Mark Stock:  402-276-2077

Just Listed

Just Listed

Just Listed

Just Listed

Stock Auction New 2x11.indd   1 9/5/08   9:17:40 AM

Molly says “Go to our website at www.stockrealtyandauction.com

to view great virtual tours on all listings.” 
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